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Veneto-Categoria A Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Francesco Daros
Alex De Giorgi
Alessio Passadore
Alessandro Bregantin
Matteo Moro
Gianni Coletto
Roberto Levorato
Nicola Ceroni
Moreno Danieli
Dario Fochesato
Manuel Pepe

Dominique Simon Rizzo

Mattia Cecconello
Enrico Dicati
Alessandro Manca
Gianmaria Bertollo
Aurora Fochesato

Alessandro Laronzana

Andrea Boldrin
Luca Peruzzo
Davide Mozzato
Nicola Rizzo
Matteo Cedolini
Daniele Perugini
Kuiyi Zhang
Martino Tagliapietra
Nicholas Pepe
Mattia Garbin
Antonio Michielotto
Antonio Faoro
Michael Geromin
Enrico Polonio
Mirko Cocchio
Samuele Piccolo
Luca Ballin

Alberto Rigato
Denis Berto
Massimiliano Bianco
Nicolas Daniele
Andrei Cojuhari
Gabriele Zanetti
Antony Catania
Andrea Bettio
Gianfranco Menin
Alessandro Fattore
Alberto Corro
Nicola Zanin
Martina Mazzucato
Stefano Borgato
Matteo Balbo
Gabriele Ruvoletto
Tomas Botton
Federico Medici
Giada Conte
Rossana De Rosa
Brian Baldon
Mattia Mantoan
Matteo Coin

Elena Beltramin
Marco Costa
Manuel Tognon

N. Tess.

01/1962
01/608
01/1097
01/712
01/1550
01/097
01/618
01/1367
01/1211
01/1854
01/1944
01/1467
01/2063
01/469
01/559
01/1943
03/2153
01/567
01/1549
01/129
01/1776
01/1596
01/2059
01/426
01/858
01/624
01/1945
01/1911
01/226
01/2073
01/801
01/563
01/1430
01/1891
01/332
01/075
01/664
01/500
01/1636
01/1094
01/111
01/2019
01/1493
01/099
01/1095
01/791
01/630
01/1595
01/2031
01/773
01/1598
01/1910
01/1850
01/1465
01/1726
01/1551
01/1778
01/1513
01/1779
01/880
01/2130

Set  Punti
48 101
46 98
40 90
39 75
43 74
39 66
35 64
24 61
28 56
20 54
a4 53
31 50
36 50
38 50
27 49
38 49
25 48
33 47
33 45
30 a4
38 a4
39 a4
19 42
38 a1
17 39
16 36
36 35
45 35
16 32
15 30
35 29
22 28
23 28
19 26
17 22
15 20
16 20
16 16
10 15
18 14
10 12
12 12
17 12
10 11
12 10
16 9

7 7
17 6
5 5
9 5
11 5
4 3
7 2
1 1
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,10
2,13
2,25
1,92
1,72
1,69
1,83
2,54
2,00
2,70
1,20
1,61
1,39
1,32
1,81
1,29
1,92
1,42
1,36
1,47
1,16
1,13
2,21
1,08
2,29
2,25
0,97
0,78
2,00
2,00
0,83
1,27
1,22
1,37
1,29
1,33
1,25
1,00
1,50
0,78
1,20
1,00
0,71
1,10
0,83
0,56
1,00
0,35
1,00
0,56
0,45
0,75
0,29
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Veneto-Categoria A Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Andrea Marcon
Luca Marangon
Paolo Bevilacqua
Samuele Casotto
Gianni Miato
Enrico Cavinato
Mattia Agostini
Tiziano Rocca
Valentino Michielon
Sean Di Marcantonio
Enrico Bortolami
Zlatko Vasic
Stefano Angiolin
Andrea Beggio

Massimiliano Nicoletto

Markos Pescarolo
Gianmaria Cavaliere
Enrico Fraccaro
Claudio Rizzo
Gianluca Bettio

Elio Conti

Massimiliano Dal Maso

Marco Grifalconi
Giodi Maritan
Lorenzo Muzzolon
Andrea Pesavento
Cristian Turetta
Danilo Vigato
Claudio Marinello
Giovanni Gibin
Marco Gazzola
Stefano Trovo
Antonio Marrandino
Alberto Pasqualotto
Stefano Zanone
Michele Zanellato
Andrea De Battista
Francesco Lincetto
Alex Paccagnella
Fabio Loro
Francesco Rampin
Simone Agostini
Tonino Fontolan
Ewa Kopczynska
Denis Bononi
Matteo Comunian
Giampietro Tagliati
Gianni Barison
Nicola Norbiato
Xiao Wei Ji

Ketrin Gallo

Andre Bolzonaro
Michele Cadorin
Luigi Torresan
Martina Simonetto

N. Tess.

01/1937
01/935
01/110
01/406
01/1668
01/564
01/461
01/543
01/464
01/1217
01/171
01/260
01/1938
01/1531
01/928
01/1068
01/546
01/715
01/057
01/308
01/1216
01/1035
01/1323
01/295
01/1226
01/716
01/1317
07/559
01/198
01/245
01/2011
01/1160
04/395
01/294
07/663
01/843
01/2072
01/1528
01/627
01/770
01/562
01/163
01/204
01/1464
01/094
01/325
01/638
01/806
01/807
01/1182
01/1185
01/1214
01/1939
01/1941
01/1982

Set  Punti
39 85
30 80
37 75
30 71
33 66
35 61
28 60
26 57
40 55
30 53
40 52
22 50
24 50
38 50
28 49
21 47
33 47
32 45
31 35
23 34
17 32
40 31
12 28
35 27
38 26
12 19
17 19

8 18
33 17
18 16
6 13
10 13
10 12
34 11
8 10
14 9
6 7
6 7
3 2
4 0
4 0
3 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,18
2,67
2,03
2,37
2,00
1,74
2,14
2,19
1,38
1,77
1,30
2,27
2,08
1,32
1,75
2,24
1,42
1,41
1,13
1,48
1,88
0,78
2,33
0,77
0,68
1,58
1,12
2,25
0,52
0,89
2,17
1,30
1,20
0,32
1,25
0,64
1,17
1,17
0,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Veneto-Categoria B Girone 01 Veneto-Categoria B Girone 02

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Federico Bolzonaro 01/1358 48 118 2,46 1 Federico Molon 01/1350 36 73 2,03
2 Lorenzo Chillon 01/822 45 101 2,24 2 Matteo Vanzo 01/1977 36 68 1,89
3 Denis Bisacco 01/1903 44 92 2,09 3 Alessandro Guidi 01/490 36 62 1,72
4 Fabio Tacchin 01/1834 46 92 2,00 4 Christian Zilio 01/1862 36 60 1,67
5 Enrico Chillon 01/820 36 80 2,22 5 Manuel Faggian 01/1366 30 59 1,97
6 Stefano Zampieri 01/100 44 80 1,82 6 Alessandro Babolin 01/2079 29 54 1,86
7 Stefano Picello 01/1819 38 75 1,97 7 Luca Piva 01/1631 35 52 1,49
8 Davide Giora 01/1736 37 70 1,89 8 Leonardo Gardin 01/1149 24 43 1,79
9 Christian Callegari 01/372 32 67 2,09 9 Cristian Scocco 01/793 25 43 1,72
10  Luigi Berenzi 01/1575 32 67 2,09 10  Giulio Marzari 01/1082 30 42 1,40
11  Davide Sola 01/1230 40 66 1,65 11 Omar Suman 01/167 28 40 1,43
12  Pietro Maniero 01/1652 44 58 1,32 12  Felice Spampanato 01/1261 33 38 1,15
13  Maruska Meneghetti 01/914 30 54 1,80 13  Filippo Trevisan 01/1036 40 37 0,93
14  Thomas Gazzetto 01/954 38 51 1,34 14  Leopoldo Maniero 01/1675 24 28 1,17
15  Kemail Miftaroski 01/947 24 50 2,08 15  Antonio Temporin 01/288 17 25 1,47
16  Federico Coccato 01/312 31 50 1,61 16  Alberto Tomain 01/1081 32 25 0,78
17  Alessandra Salizzato 01/876 42 49 1,17 17  Michele Destro 01/1256 26 23 0,88
18  Alessio Capuzzo 01/811 30 45 1,50 18  Michael Mori 01/1341 22 21 0,95
19  Michele Bortolato 01/1129 31 43 1,39 19  Fabio Lunardon 01/1966 23 21 0,91
20 Denis Beggiora 01/275 26 40 1,54 20 Alberto Sanavia 01/1666 21 20 0,95
21 Marco Robin 01/529 27 40 1,48 21  Alan Facioni 01/1996 16 19 1,19
22 Rudy Volpato 01/2007 36 38 1,06 22 Yumin Pan 01/1247 18 19 1,06
23  Massimiliano Brasioli 01/1508 25 36 1,44 23  Sara Quartesan 01/1634 14 15 1,07
24  Edoardo Cibin 01/2023 29 35 1,21 24  Matteo Argentin 01/1530 15 15 1,00
25 Simone Sola 01/574 33 34 1,03 25  Matteo Peraro 01/170 13 12 0,92
26  Alessandro Zampieri 01/382 27 33 1,22 26  Massimo Babolin 01/1627 6 11 1,83
27  Mattia Meneghesso 01/1357 13 32 2,46 27  Giacomo Babolin 01/1730 19 8 0,42
28  Marco Filippi 01/545 33 32 0,97 28  Federico Fornaron 01/1009 9 7 0,78
29  Elena Scantamburlo 01/468 33 32 0,97 29  Fouad Hajji 01/2131 12 7 0,58
30 Marco Barison 01/1807 15 30 2,00 30 Nicold Zambolin 01/729 12 4 0,33
31 Devis Sacconi 01/1240 20 29 1,45 31  Enrico Miotto 01/1673 4 3 0,75
32  Enrico Casazza 01/1262 32 26 0,81 32  Consuelo Vanzo 01/1150 10 3 0,30
33  Debora Pravato 01/1295 23 25 1,09 33  Mattia Massari 01/1495 9 2 0,22
34 Raffaele Bia 01/1488 11 23 2,09 34  Denise Quaggio 01/1968 3 1 0,33
35  Adriano Zampieri 01/143 25 22 0,88 35  Silvano Cecconello 01/932 9 0 0,00
36  Susanna Pace 01/830 26 22 0,85 36  Marco De Simone 01/1879 6 0 0,00
37  Stefano Bottaro 01/808 19 20 1,05 37 Daniele Pulzato 01/1243 4 0 0,00
38 Diano Bastianello 01/718 20 20 1,00 38 Fabio Marangon 01/979 4 0 0,00
39  Leonardo Macabri 01/126 13 18 1,38 39 Nicola Bizzo 01/1246 4 0 0,00
40  Milo Poletti 01/1466 10 15 1,50 40  Valentina Bettini 01/1734 2 0 0,00
41  Luca Dengo 01/2035 14 14 1,00 41  Gabriele Francescato 01/028 2 0 0,00
42  Sara Lodi 01/1782 15 14 0,93 42  Roberto Cauzzo 01/1151 2 0 0,00
43  David Deidda 01/1420 8 12 1,50 43  Lorenzo Virgilio 01/2132 0 0 0,00
44  Pierantonio Cavaliere 01/346 15 12 0,80 44  Alberto Molon 01/1871 0 0 0,00
45  Maurizio Prendin 01/948 15 12 0,80 45  Thomas Tassetto 01/1134 0 0 0,00
46  Rodolfo Rampin 01/1487 13 11 0,85 46  Cristina Peraro 01/2067 0 0 0,00
47  Luigino Ramon 01/623 4 8 2,00 47  Mattia Vitale 01/494 0 0 0,00
48 lolanda Scelsa 01/1786 12 7 0,58 48  Alessandro Tonolo 01/1527 0 0 0,00
49  Eleonora Scalco 01/1520 5 5 1,00

50 Moreno Zagolin 01/1059 3 4 1,33

51 Eddy Rizzato 01/139 5 4 0,80

52  Giulia Sottovia 01/1904 7 2 0,29

53  Dalismaria Gazzetto 01/2034 5 1 0,20

54  Silvia Lodi 01/2037 10 0 0,00

55  Elisabetta Benetollo 01/2117 3 0 0,00

56 Demik Perazzolo 01/2123 2 0 0,00

57  Devis Turolla 01/1750 0 0 0,00

58 Emma Bastianello 01/1554 0 0 0,00

59  Stefania Vianello 01/1853 0 0 0,00

60  Nicolo Paggetta 01/1239 0 0 0,00



Veneto-Categoria B Girone 03 Veneto-Categoria C Girone 01

Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Jonny Lee Rinaldin 01/239 41 94 2,29 1 Alberto Bozza 01/2003 28 73 2,61
2 Giuliano Franzoso 01/1337 32 73 2,28 2 Stefano Greggio 01/054 31 66 2,13
3 Alessandro Guidolin 01/022 42 73 1,74 3 Fabio Fontolan 01/1893 35 65 1,86
4 Alessio Convento 01/1603 39 68 1,74 4 Paolo Decilesi 01/056 32 63 1,97
5 Davide Fasolato 01/381 38 64 1,68 5 Valentino Breda 01/777 28 60 2,14
6 Eros Cabrele 01/043 28 63 2,25 6 Simone Canova 01/1486 33 55 1,67
7 Ciprian Spiridonescu 01/698 31 61 1,97 7 Luca Volpin 01/1148 35 53 1,51
8 Matteo Toffanin 01/267 38 59 1,55 8 Francesco Agostini 01/1690 21 44 2,10
9 Francesco Tommasin 01/2068 39 58 1,49 9 Davide Pedrotti 01/1816 30 43 1,43
10 Paolo Ciatto 01/1565 39 49 1,26 10 Alessandro Fortin 01/2065 27 40 1,48
11 Paolo Bergamin 01/254 24 46 1,92 11  Stefano Varagnolo 01/1794 22 34 1,55
12  Gioele Zanarella 01/1628 30 46 1,53 12  Giovanni Cunial 01/1817 28 32 1,14
13 Nico Peruzzo 01/1372 31 41 1,32 13 Enrico Nalesso 01/402 16 30 1,88
14  Marco Biasiolo 01/297 35 41 1,17 14  Vladimiro Righetto 01/2110 30 26 0,87
15  Mirko Angelo Tonelloto 01/174 27 39 1,44 15 Giorgio Beggiato 01/2078 12 25 2,08
16  Mauro Schiavon 01/1439 29 39 1,34 16  Daniele Carturan 01/087 28 24 0,86
17  Cesare Vettore 01/108 32 39 1,22 17  Andrea Tomassetti 01/2111 24 23 0,96
18 Edoardo Simonato 01/1998 29 37 1,28 18  Alessio Natroni 01/1746 14 22 1,57
19  Andrea Barin 01/1882 34 35 1,03 19  Mattia Lauroja 01/2112 32 20 0,62
20 Ivan Longo 01/263 19 30 1,58 20 Matteo Bertolini 01/1847 16 19 1,19
21  Mike Zaramella 01/2043 21 30 1,43 21  Matteo Stevanato 01/2004 16 18 1,12
22 Luigi Caccaro 01/1651 20 29 1,45 22  Andrea Turato 01/2109 22 18 0,82
23  Michele Ferrazzo 01/617 21 29 1,38 23  Michele Masiero 01/1146 12 14 1,17
24 Andrea Squizzato 01/360 14 28 2,00 24  Davide Ballocco 01/1174 4 10 2,50
25  Roberto Pavin 01/098 32 25 0,78 25  Nicoldo Rocco 01/2129 8 9 1,12
26  Federico Gottardello 01/038 12 24 2,00 26  Fabio Bergamin 01/1588 10 9 0,90
27  Simone Sarzo 01/472 12 24 2,00 27  Davide Carturan 01/1147 14 9 0,64
28  Martijn Santinello 01/123 22 24 1,09 28  Alberto Voltan 01/1485 4 8 2,00
29  Stefano Favero 01/264 24 24 1,00 29  Lorenzo Nerva 01/1887 8 8 1,00
30 Mattia Zantomasi 01/2006 18 22 1,22 30 Denis Lazzaretto 01/2082 8 7 0,88
31  Mirco Tonin 01/238 13 17 1,31 31 Giacomo Bastianello 01/1189 10 7 0,70
32  Giampaolo Rinaldin 01/1335 20 17 0,85 32  Michele Dona 01/2069 7 5 0,71
33  Fabio Nalesso 01/1766 23 17 0,74 33  Devid Peria 01/2002 7 5 0,71
34  Giuseppe Zampieri 01/252 20 16 0,80 34  Giorgio Zoccarato 01/236 10 4 0,40
35 Marco Convento 01/1653 8 11 1,38 35  Sara Compagnin 01/2094 13 4 0,31
36  Alessandro Peruzzo 01/456 6 8 1,33 36 Rossano Bertazzo 01/536 2 3 1,50
37  Franco Ravazzolo 01/235 9 8 0,89 37  Mirko Bertolin 01/2071 8 3 0,38
38 Devis Carraro 01/144 15 8 0,53 38 Matteo Marcon 01/1928 3 1 0,33
39 Daniele Peron 01/251 9 6 0,67 39  Andrea Giacometti 01/2070 4 1 0,25

40 Riccardo Sgrinzato 01/1566 5 4 0,80 40  Luca Maniero 01/2085 2 0 0,00
41  Mario Milanese 01/1767 17 4 0,24 41 Mauro Franceschin 01/2113 2 0 0,00
42  Andrea Salmistraro 01/1674 6 3 0,50 42  Valentina Olivieri 01/2118 0 0 0,00
43  Elena Rampazzo 01/1558 7 3 0,43 43  Patrik Trevisan 01/471 0 0 0,00
44  Daniela Rade 01/1555 9 3 0,33 44 Mattia Mengato 01/2066 0 0 0,00
45  Raffaele Bano 01/237 4 1 0,25 45  Simone Braga 01/2022 0 0 0,00
46  Simone Temporin 01/988 0 0 0,00 46  Meri Franzina 01/1771 0 0 0,00
47  Roberto Beggio 01/952 0 0 0,00 47  Anna Milani 01/1769 0 0 0,00
48  Stefano Cecchettin 01/644 0 0 0,00 48  Sara Bastianello 01/1460 0 0 0,00
49  Davide Stangherlin 01/313 0 0 0,00 49  Giulia Rampin 01/1115 0 0 0,00
50 Giancarlo Peron 01/240 0 0 0,00
51  Giuliano Belluco 01/1763 0 0 0,00
52  Luca Fogo 01/1870 0 0 0,00
53  Andrea Franzon 01/042 0 0 0,00
54  Cesare Malafarina 01/2089 0 0 0,00
55  Aurora Adriana Malafarina 01/2090 0 0 0,00
56  Arianna Polidori 01/2119 0 0 0,00
57  Roberto Rinaldin 01/025 0 0 0,00



Veneto-Categoria C Girone 02 Veneto-Categoria C Girone 03

Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Lorenzo Moriani 01/2107 40 87 2,17 1 Alessandro Forsin 01/247 22 44 2,00
2 Nicola Baglioli 01/2050 39 82 2,10 2 Omar Boselli 01/1783 22 41 1,86
3 Roberto Quaggio 01/1564 40 71 1,77 3 Giacomo Pepe 01/2016 30 41 1,37
4 Luca Maniero 01/1622 34 69 2,03 4 Leonardo Trento 01/2128 16 37 2,31
5 Federica Coppo 01/1621 40 65 1,62 5 Ivan Tullio 03/1128 16 35 2,19
6 Davide Carpanese 01/1526 35 64 1,83 6 Marco Bellotto 01/1980 20 33 1,65
7 Micael Pizzato 01/2041 30 61 2,03 7 Matteo Conte 01/1065 22 30 1,36
8 Gianluca Codogno 01/1896 25 60 2,40 8 Corina Duda 01/2012 20 28 1,40
9 Stefano Faverato 01/2104 29 54 1,86 9 Marika Massarotto 01/1979 22 27 1,23
10 Katia Gavin 01/1845 26 51 1,96 10  Enrico Marcuzzi 01/1371 23 27 1,17
11  Elisa Pizzo 01/1609 40 51 1,27 11  Georgiana Olteanu 01/1577 20 25 1,25
12  Cristian Cojocaru 01/1693 24 43 1,79 12  Valentina Bagarello 01/1624 20 22 1,10
13  Federico Buson 01/218 24 43 1,79 13 Ivan Micillo 01/1787 13 20 1,54
14  Matteo Temporin 01/217 25 43 1,72 14  Marco Pasqualetto 01/787 8 18 2,25
15 Andrea Barbierato 01/2103 26 38 1,46 15 Tetyana Kolach 01/2124 14 18 1,29
16  Simone Zin 01/1686 21 37 1,76 16  Luigi Strippoli 01/939 8 15 1,88
17  Ivan Lain 01/1612 33 34 1,03 17  Stefania Gemo 01/1560 20 14 0,70
18  Mario Mastellaro 01/1470 24 32 1,33 18  Mara Cavallini 01/1743 14 13 0,93
19  Devis Aggio 01/805 14 31 2,21 19  Federica Pagliarin 01/1946 20 12 0,60
20 Dario Finesso 01/2000 28 31 1,11 20 Gianmarco Lauro Zangoni 01/474 12 11 0,92
21  Andrea Crivellaro 01/1678 18 30 1,67 21  Davide Cassandro 01/1245 4 10 2,50
22 Omero Compagnin 01/2101 21 28 1,33 22  Lorenzo Cazzaro 01/1949 9 10 1,11
23  Daniele Gardin 01/1098 23 28 1,22 23  Davide Caccaro 01/1650 8 9 1,12
24 Aniello Spampanato 01/1259 16 27 1,69 24  Eugenia Borgato 01/1556 12 9 0,75
25  Debora Zarpellon 01/1798 24 25 1,04 25  Matteo Bortolotto 01/2060 4 8 2,00
26  Georgiana Duta 01/1567 14 23 1,64 26  Elisa Cortese 01/2088 8 6 0,75
27  Eleonora Gardin 01/1610 30 21 0,70 27  Andrea De Benetti 01/2039 3 4 1,33
28 Michele Raisa 01/1987 12 20 1,67 28 Liwei Xia 01/1656 6 3 0,50
29  Mattia Bonetto 01/1799 15 19 1,27 29  Martina Maniero 01/2076 7 3 0,43
30 Renato Gasparini 01/1985 16 18 1,12 30 Sara Francescon 01/2044 6 1 0,17
31 Nicola Finesso 01/900 12 16 1,33 31 Marta Baracco 01/1586 9 1 0,11
32  Luca Zenoni 01/2048 12 15 1,25 32  Alessia Mogicato 01/1623 10 1 0,10
33  Fabio Contarin 01/1479 24 14 0,58 33  Davide Rostellato 01/2099 0 0 0,00
34  Federico Padoan 01/1988 14 12 0,86 34  llaria Bergamini 01/2100 0 0 0,00
35 Sara Polato 01/2086 14 12 0,86 35 Nicole Pepe 01/2106 0 0 0,00
36  Silvia Besultti 01/1203 10 11 1,10 36 Camelia Macxim 01/2122 0 0 0,00
37  Monia Rossi 01/1824 18 11 0,61 37  Giacomo Brugnerotto 01/2127 0 0 0,00
38 Davide Lazzari 01/1676 4 10 2,50 38 Miraz Md 01/1866 0 0 0,00
39  Andrea Piva 01/2102 7 8 1,14 39 Raffaele Ferro 01/505 0 0 0,00
40  Marisa Mazzucato 01/1204 9 8 0,89 40  Alessandro Bevilacqua 01/1865 0 0 0,00
41  Matteo Fabbian 01/2105 9 8 0,89 41  Fabio Marini 01/1680 0 0 0,00
42  Andrea Bondesan 01/1935 8 6 0,75 42  Fabio Garbin 01/1999 0 0 0,00
43  Lodovico Baraldo 01/2052 3 5 1,67 43  George Chetrone 01/2018 0 0 0,00
44 Meghi Biscaro 01/1934 5 5 1,00 44 Nicole Gasparetto 01/2042 0 0 0,00
45  Monica Trivellato 01/2051 7 5 0,71 45  Francesco Rigato 01/2095 0 0 0,00
46  Daniele Favaro 01/1972 8 5 0,62 46  Alessandro Tognon 01/2096 0 0 0,00
47  Eleonora Trevisan 01/1936 3 3 1,00 47  Gian Marco Sorgato 01/2097 0 0 0,00
48  Matteo Miari 01/2049 1 1 1,00 48 Davide Canova 01/2098 0 0 0,00
49  Michele Lippolis 01/2115 4 0 0,00
50 Arianna Baraldo 01/2046 2 0 0,00
51  Silvia Nasonio 01/1932 0 0 0,00
52 Daniele Castello 01/2047 0 0 0,00
53  Angela Fanelli 01/2084 0 0 0,00
54 Fabio Tioli 01/442 0 0 0,00
55  Piera Pinato 01/302 0 0 0,00
56  Giacomo Polato 01/2108 0 0 0,00
57 Gianluca De Rosa 01/2116 0 0 0,00



